RSF66-2002
High & low level Switch
• Simple to mount
and use
• PPS material
• Many variants
are UL recognised
component File

High Fluid Level
BREAK ON RISE
Nylon NutM16 x 2 Thread
Four Core
PVC Cable
Types
RSF66B50B100
RSF66B50B150
Upper Switch
MAKE ON RISE
Lower Switch
MAKE ON RISE
Types
RSF66A50A100
RSF66A50A150
RSF66A25B75 30mm 75mm 102mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B100 30mm 100mm 127mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B125 30mm 125mm 152mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B150 30mm 150mm 177mm Nitrile
RSF66A25B175 30mm 175mm 202mm Nitrile
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Common to both Single and Double Float versions
RSF66A50A100 50mm 100mm 134mm Nitrile
RSF66A50A150 50mm 150mm 184mm Nitrile
RSF66B50B100 50mm 100mm 127mm Nitrile
RSF66B50B150 50mm 150mm 177mm Nitrile
Two Float version
For Emptying
For Filling
Gasket